FY20 CSP Operating Grant Awards

Accessible Resources for Independence

Adaptive Living
American Red Cross
Arc of Howard County

Bridges to Housing Stability
Building Families for Children

Camp Attaway

Community Action Council

Family Children Svc.
FIRN

Gilchrist

Grassroots

HC Drug Free

Hope Works

Howard County Autism
Humanim

Korean Community Service Center
Laurel Advocacy & Referral Services

Living in Recovery
makingChange

Maryland Coalition of Families
Maryland Legal Aid Bureau

Meals on Wheels

Mediation and Conflict Resolution Center

NAMI

Nat. Family Resiliency Center

Neighbor Ride

On Our Own of Howard County

Rebuilding Together

St. John Baptist Mentoring Program

Voices for Children
Winter Growth

33,253.00
23,000.00
40,000.00
159,750.00
408,000.00
29,836.00
35,000.00
1,028,769.00
357,337.00
639,738.00
45,000.00
1,737,306.00
45,000.00
880,000.00
50,174.00
210,542.00
37,500.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
70,000.00
35,000.00
115,000.00
70,000.00
100,000.00
32,130.00
29,280.00
67,000.00
30,000.00
90,000.00
5,000.00
36,000.00
40,000.00

Total Operating Grants
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6,514,615.00

FY20 CSP One-Time Grant Awards

Bridges to Housing Stability S 5,900.00
B-Roll Media & Arts $ 3,000.00
Camp Inclusion S 3,000.00
Community Action Council S  40,000.00
Grassroots Crisis Intervention Center S 17,854.00
HCSP Educational Foundation S 5,478.00
Just Living Advocacy Center S 5,000.00
Rebuilding Together S  10,000.00
Total One-Time Grants S 90,232.00

FY20 Plan to End Homelessness Funding

Housing Programs
Support Services Only
Flexible Funding

S 869,574.00
S 235,167.00
S 297,879.00

Total System Funding

$ 1,402,620.00




