FY20 CSP Operating Grant Awards		
Accessible Resources for Independence	\$	33,253.00
Adaptive Living	\$	23,000.00
American Red Cross	\$	40,000.00
Arc of Howard County	\$	159,750.00
Bridges to Housing Stability	\$	408,000.00
Building Families for Children	\$	29,836.00
Camp Attaway	\$	35,000.00
Community Action Council	\$	1,028,769.00
Family Children Svc.	\$	357,337.00
FIRN	\$	639,738.00
Gilchrist	\$	45,000.00
Grassroots	\$	1,737,306.00
HC Drug Free	\$	45,000.00
Hope Works	\$	880,000.00
Howard County Autism	\$	50,174.00
Humanim	\$	210,542.00
Korean Community Service Center	\$	37,500.00
Laurel Advocacy & Referral Services	\$	15,000.00
Living in Recovery	\$	20,000.00
makingChange	\$	70,000.00
Maryland Coalition of Families	\$	35,000.00
Maryland Legal Aid Bureau	\$	115,000.00
Meals on Wheels	\$	70,000.00
Mediation and Conflict Resolution Center	\$	100,000.00
NAMI	\$	32,130.00
Nat. Family Resiliency Center	\$	29,280.00
Neighbor Ride	\$	67,000.00
On Our Own of Howard County	\$	30,000.00
Rebuilding Together	\$	90,000.00
St. John Baptist Mentoring Program	\$	5,000.00
Voices for Children	\$	36,000.00
Winter Growth	\$	40,000.00
Total Operating Grants	\$	6,514,615.00
FY20 CSP One-Time Grant Awards		
Bridges to Housing Stability	\$	5,900.00
B-Roll Media & Arts	\$	3,000.00
Canada ta abada da	<u> </u>	2 000 00

FY20 CSP One-Time Grant Awards	
Bridges to Housing Stability	\$ 5,900.00
B-Roll Media & Arts	\$ 3,000.00
Camp Inclusion	\$ 3,000.00
Community Action Council	\$ 40,000.00
Grassroots Crisis Intervention Center	\$ 17,854.00
HCSP Educational Foundation	\$ 5,478.00
Just Living Advocacy Center	\$ 5,000.00
Rebuilding Together	\$ 10,000.00
Total One-Time Grants	\$ 90,232.00

FY20 Plan to End Homelessness Funding		
Housing Programs	\$	869,574.00
Support Services Only	\$	235,167.00
Flexible Funding	\$	297,879.00
Total System Funding	\$:	1,402,620.00